
Wilbur® Triple Coated Almonds

PRODUCT CODE: 913-191
NET WT. 16 OZ. (1 LB.) 454g
ATTRIBUTES: OU Kosher

Ingredients: 

MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, MILK, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), ROASTED SALTED 

ALMONDS (ALMONDS, SALT, PEANUT AND SOYBEAN OIL), DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR [PROCESSED WITH 

ALKALI], COCOA BUTTER, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA BEANS, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, COCOA POWDER (PROCESSED WITH 

ALKALI)]

Allergens: 

CONTAINS MILK, SOY, TREE NUTS (ALMOND).

MAY ALSO CONTAIN EGG, OTHER TREE NUTS, PEANUT, WHEAT.

Notes:

CHOCOLATE AND COCOA COVERED ALMONDS
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